
Contact details of 4th Executive Council members 

i.  
 

Prof. Rama Shanker Dubey,  
(Chairman, Ex-Officio) 
 

 
vc@cug.ac.in 

pstovc@cug.ac.in 
 

ii.  
Prof. Rajneesh Kumar Shukla rksphilosophy@gmail.com 

vc@hindivishwa.org 

iii.  
 
Prof. H. B. Patel 

 

hbpatel@cug.ac.in 
 

iv.  
 
Group -I 

 
(1) Prof. H. B. Patel,  

Dean, School of Education 
(Upto 29.11.2021) 

 
(2) Prof. Sarita Agrawal, 

Dean, School of Social 

Sciences 

(Upto 29.11.2021) 
 

(3) Prof. Atanu Bhattacharya, 

    Dean, SLL&CS  
Group – II 
 

(1) Dr. Indrani Benerjee, 
Dean, School of Nano 
Sciences 
(Upto 29.11.2021) 

 
(2) Dr. Bhawana Pathak, 

Dean, School of 

Environment & Sustainable 
Development 

 

 
 

 
hbpatel@cug.ac.in 
 

 
 

sarita.agrawal@cug.ac.in 
 
 

 
 
atanu@cug.ac.in 

 
 

 
indrani.banerjee@cug.ac.in 
 

 
 

 
bhawana.pathak@cug.ac.in 

v.  Prof. Sanjeev Kumar Dubey, 

Centre for Hindi Studies 
(Upto 17.05.2021) 

 

sanjeev.dubey@cug.ac.in 

 

vi.  Dr. Vinai Kumar Donthula, 

Centre for German Studies 
(Upto 24.07.2020) 

 

vinaikumar@cug.ac.in 

 

vii.  
1. Prof. Y. C. Simhadri, 

Visakhapatnam 

Prof. Y. C. Simhadri 

Former Vice Chancellor 
(Andhra University,  

Patna University  
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2. Prof. T. V. Kattimani 

 

 

 

 

3. Prof. Saket Kushwaha, 

Itanagar 

 

 

 

4. Prof. A. M. Pathan, 

Karnataka 

 

 

 

 

5. Prof. Kavita Shah, Varanasi 

 

 

 

6. Prof. Devendra Kumar 
Singh, Varanasi 

 

& Banaras Hindu University) 

99 Dasapalla Hills, 
Visakhapatnam – 550003 
Andhra Pradesh 

E-mail: ycsimhadri.vc@gmail.com 
 

Prof. T. V. Kattimani 

Former Vice Chancellor 

(Indira Gandhi National Tribal 

University) 

41 Eshwar I 2 nd Cross 

TP Venugopal layout 

Ganganagar RT nagar 

Bangalore – 560032 

Karnataka 

Email: tvkattimani@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Saket Kushwaha 

Vice Chancellor 

Rajiv Gandhi University 

Itanagar – 791112 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Email: saket.kushwaha@rgu.ac.in  
saket.kushwaha@bhu.ac.in  
vc@rgu.ac.in 

 

 

Prof. A. M. Pathan 

Former Vice Chancellor 

(Karnatak University,  

Maulana Azad National Urdu University  

& Central University of Karnataka) 

75/4, Ranoji Rao Road,  

Basavangudi,  

Bangalore-560 004 

Email: ampathan1@gmail.com 

 
Prof. Kavita Shah 

School of Environment & Sustainable 

Development 

Banaras Hindu University  

Varanasi – 221005 

Uttar Pradesh 

E-mail: kavitashah@bhu.ac.in 
 

Prof. Devendra Kumar Singh 
Professor & Head 

Department of French studies 

Faculty of Arts 
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Banaras Hindu University 

Varanasi – 221005 

Uttar Pradesh 

Email: dksingh15@rediffmail.com 

 

viii.  
 
Prof. Alok Kumar Gupta 
(Secretary, Ex-officio) 

 

 
registrar@cug.ac.in 
 

 

mailto:dksingh15@rediffmail.com
mailto:registrar@cug.ac.in

